EDT Electrodes
 Electrodes for all EDT Machines
2
 About Us
Udo Plante GmbH is among the leading global manufacturers of electrodes for roll texturing
machines.
Your customers have a variety of requirements for the surface properties of their metal sheets.
These properties are the most important aspect of the sheets, and they are determined by the

and the quality requirements of the customer.
Standard Performance 1CE
1CE electrodes are made of copper produced by electrolytic refining and contain oxygen,
with a high conductivity of 57 m/Ω mm² as a minimum.
Advanced Performance 2CE
2CE electrodes are made of ultra pure, deoxidized copper with a low residual phosphorus
content and a high conductivity of 58 m/Ω mm² as a minimum.
High Performance 3CE
3 CE electrodes consist of ultra pure, non-deoxidized, oxygen-free copper containing no
elements that can be vaporized under vacuum, and have a high conductivity of up to
59 m/Ω mm² as a minimum.
Electrode lengths
CE hollow profile copper electrodes are available in all required lengths.
Our stock material
 Ordering number Seal  Material  Width in mm  Length in mm
 1CE0100 - E-Cu 45 100
 1CE0110 - E-Cu 45 110
 1CE2110 CE2 E-Cu 45 110
 1CE0125 - E-Cu 45 125
 1CE0125-50 - E-Cu 50 125
 1CE0130 - E-Cu 45 130
 1CE0150 - E-Cu 45 150
 2CE0150 - SE-Cu 45 150
 2CE2150 CE2 SE-Cu 45 150
Seals
Optionally we offer two different seals for hollow profile copper electrodes.

2GE0100-7228
Graphite electrode with a copper
content of 28% of Plangraph 2
2GE0100-7228-8
Graphite bar electrode with a copper
content of 28% of Plangraph 2 with
M6x20 internal thread
2GE0126-7228-95
Graphite bar electrode with a
copper content of 28% of
Plangraph 2 with shaft
 Our stock material
 Ordering number Metal content Material  Dimensions Bore  Length
  in %  in mm in mm in mm
 1GE0100 0 Plangraph 1 45x12 – 100
 2GE0100-7228 28 Plangraph 2 45x12 – 100
 2GE0126-7228-95 28 Plangraph 2 Ø9.5 – 126
 2GE0100-7228-8 28 Plangraph 2 Ø8 – 100
 2GE0100-7228-8-3 28 Plangraph 2 Ø8 Ø3 100
Sockets and
other accessories
see page 12
9